
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
                                                       Choir Events Calendar 

2025 
 

Semester 1 (August 11, 2025 – December 19, 2025) 
 
Wednesday, August 6, 2025 

• Corporation performs at D7 Convocation, SHS Arena, 8:00 am 

Monday, August 25, 2025 

• WFC Chocolate Fundraiser Begins 

Thursday, September 18, 2025 

• Club Allegro Scholarship Variety Show, D7 FAC, 6:00 pm 

Monday, September 22, 2025 

• Candle Fundraiser Begins 

Thursday, October 2, 2025 

• D7 Secondary Choral Concert, D7 FAC, 6:30 pm 

Saturday, November 8, 2025 

• All-State Audition Date, Time TBD, Columbia, SC 

SPO Holiday Concert – Optional Chorale Performers 

• Friday, December 5, 2025, Rehearsal with SPO, 6:00 – 8:00 pm 

• Saturday, December 6, 2025, Dress Rehearsals with SPO, 9:30 am – 1:00 pm 

• Saturday, December 6, 2025, Concert with SPO, 7:00 pm, 6:15 call time 

Monday, December 8, 2025 

• Winter Choir Concert, D7 FAC, Time TBD 

December 12, 2025 - Corporation Elementary/Middle School Tour 

• EP Todd:  8:00/8:30 am 

• TBD:  10:00 am 

• JBE:  1:30 pm 

 

 

 



 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
                                                       Choir Events Calendar 

2026 
 

 
Semester 2 -  January, 6 – May 22, 2026 
 

Friday – Monday, January 16-19, 2026 

• SHS Fine Arts Disney trip 

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 

• Corporation Rehearsal with Middle Schools, D7 FAC, 4 – 6:00 pm 

Thursday, February 12, 2026 

• Corporation Dress Rehearsal, D7 FAC, 3:45 pm – 6:30 pm 

Friday, February 13, 2026 

• D7 Show Choir Concert featuring the Corporation, D7 FAC, 6:30 pm 

Thursday - Saturday, February 26 – 28, 2026 

• SCMEA All-State Weekend, Winthrop University 

March 24 or 25, 2026  

• SCMEA Concert Performance Assessment, Fountain Inn High School, Time TBD 

April 23-26, 2025 

• District 7 Musical Performances, D7 FAC 

Monday, May 4, 2026 

• SHS Choir Concert, D7 FAC, 7:00 pm 

May TBD 

• Choir Awards Ceremony, SHS Cafeteria, 6:30 pm 

May 21, 2026 

• SHS Graduation, 7:00 pm, Viking Stadium 

• Chorale Seniors sing Alma Mater; Chorale underclassmen sing National Anthem. 

 


